AMPX12/24 Automotive ATX Power Supply
Input   12V nominal   24v nominal
 Input Voltage Range  7.5V to 18V DC  18V to 30V DC
 Battery Low shutdown voltage 11V +/- 0.75V  TBD
 Battery Low detection duration On board, but not enabled yet. (Set up via software)
Battery Good detection voltage On board, but not enabled yet. (Set up via software), Power OK.
Input Current Drain  250mA   250mA
Efficiency    >90% at optimum loads

  AMP – T3108-001 3 Pin 12VDC output plug
Warranty  1 year
Ordering Information
AMPX1224/12/8/O  12V DC input 80W output open frame
AMPX1224/24/8/O 24V DC input 80W output open frame
AMPX1224/12/8/T 12VDC input 80W output cased mobile version
AMPX1224/24/8/T 24VDC input 80W output cased mobile version
AMPX1224/12/8/T/S 12VDC input 80W output cased mobile version, including load dump
   suspression
AMPX1224/24/8/T/S 24VDC input 80W output cased mobile version, including load dump
   suspression
AMPX1224/12/15/T 12VDC input 150W output cased mobile version
AMPX1224/24/15/T 24VDC input 150W output cased mobile version
AMPX1224/12/15/T/S 12VDC input 150W output cased mobile version, including load dump
   suspression
AMPX1224/24/15/T/S 24VDC input 150W output cased mobile version, including load dump
   suspression
Applications
Expandable mobile PC
Law enforcement vehicles